9 mtr (minimum 05 nos in 01 Km) & 11mtr(minimum 02 nos in 01 
Km) steel tubular pole with cast iron base plate 

Km 193931.28 0 0.00 

12b 
ADSS OFC fixing work with Suspension and Tension Kits. Tension 
Set supply and Fixing (Min 5 sets in 1 Km).  

Km 62175.60 0 0.00 

Total cost        12482914.41 

Total cost (in Words) Rupees One  Crore Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Two  Thousand Nine Hundred Fourteen only 

Note:  
1) The payment of supply items of GI/DWC/Flexible Conduit pipe etc. shall be done only for the  quantities used in the 

project along with the laying 

2)  The quantity/rate/amount is rounded off to the nearest 2 or 3 decimal places wherever applicable.